

CNR No. DLNW-01- 005579-2022
MACT No. 495/22

05.07.2022

Present:- Sh. Rohit Mathur, Ld. Counsel for the petitioners.

Issue fresh notice of the petition to the respondents on filing of PF/RC and through approved courier, returnable for 14.09.2022.

(Sidharth Mathur)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
(^{NP})05.07.2022