

2 M A C T 495/22

AMLESH DEVI AND ORS Vs. ARIF AND ORS

12.09.2024

Present: Sh. Rohit Mathur, Ld. Counsel for petitioner
(through VC).

Ms. Neeru Garg, Ld. Counsel for insurance company
(through VC).

Previous order be complied afresh with on filing of
PF.

Put up for further proceedings on 23.10.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
12.09.2024