

2

MACT495/22

AMLESH DEVI AND ORS Vs. ARIF AND ORS

23.10.2024

Present : Ld. counsel for the petitioner(through VC).

None for respondents.

Last opportunity is given to respondents for WS/legal offer.

Put up on 21.11.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
23.10.2024